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Receipt for Payment of Real Estate Property Taxes for 2018

01/23/2019

Parcel #: 251.235-4.5
Computer#: 251-01391-0000

Bill #: 21597

Total Land: 9,300

Tot. Improve: 35,400

Total Value: 44,700

Est. Fair Mkt: 46,700

Ratio: 0.9569
Lottery Credit: 0.00
Property Address: 127 E DIVISION ST
Vol./Page: 196 /328 /
Section/Town/Range: 27-31N- 1E

Acres: 0,170

Legal Description:

235-4.% WIS CENTRAL RAILROAD
18T ADD LOT 5 BLK 4 (SEE 235
-4.6)

Note:

Payment Date:
Batch;
Receipt #:

Total Amount Due:

Total Amount Paid:
General Property Tax Paid:
Special Assessment Paid:
Special Charges Paid:
Delinquent Util. Chrg Paid:
Private Forest Crop Paid:
Woodland Tax Law Paid:
Managed Forest Land Paid:
Interest Paid:

Penalty Paid:

Balance Due Postponed:
Balance Due Delinquent:

Overpayment:

* Mutti-Parcel Transaction

C1iTY OF MEDFORD
TAYLOR COUNTY

01/23/2019
251097
15258

1,026.
1,026.
.82
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1,026
0

COoOLOCOOoO0

¢k 3757 Zipprich Const

If Paid By Check, Tax Receipt Is Not Valid Until Check Has Cleared All Banks.

RECEIVED BY:

CITY OF MEDFORD TREAS.
KEVIN DOBERSTEIN
639 8§ SECOND ST
MEDFORD WI 54451

DAVID E ZIPPRICH
N4625 DIVISION DR
MEDFORD WI 54451

RECEVED

5 0 2019

JAN 8

CHy OF MEDFORD

B2
B2

.00




